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Take Charge: Wise Use of Credit Cards 
Know What You Owe

Debt* Lender/issuer
Interest  

Rate
Monthly  
Payment Balance

1.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

2.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

3.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

4.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

5.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

6.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

7.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

8.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

9.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

10.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

11.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

12.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

13.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

14.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

15.	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Date completed: _____________

*Debt may include credit cards, charge cards, retail cards, gasoline cards, personal loans, home equity loans, hospital 
debt, educational loans, rent-to-own agreements, and other installment purchases.

(continue on back if necessary)


